Tenis 7°-8° basico
Profesor: Jorge Pefialoza
Miércoles: 17:15-18:15

Apellido Paterno
Alfaro

Céceres

Celis

Chadwick

Cocca

Correa
Fernandez
Garcia-Huidobro
Hermann
Herrera

IRiguez

Lépez

Morales

Ovalle

Rubio

Sauterel
Valdivieso

Apellido Materno
Lira
Valenzuela
Eberhard
Saelzer
Purcell
Vodanovic
Somerville
Del Villar
Varela
Paul
Vicuia
Alcalde
Judrez
Mosquera
Viera
Abarca
Pérez

Nombres
Antonio José
Clemente Agustin
Benjamin Victor
Ledén

Facundo José
Salvador
Domingo José
Pedro de Jesus
Jorge Ernesto
Matias

Manuel

Rodrigo José
Francisco Javier

Estado
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito

Ledn José Roberto Inscrito

Ricardo Facundo
Alfonso Javier
Benjamin

Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito

Curso
8-B
7-E
8-B
8-D
7-E

7-A
7-A
8-E
8-A
7-B
8-E
7-B
7-C
8-B
7-A
8-C
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